105 ILCS 5/
3-14.23
22-30
10-21.9
10-22.6
10-22.19
10-22.20a
10-22.22
10-22.28
10-22.28a
10-23.4
10-23.4a
12-11.1
12-11.5
14-7.01
17-7
17-8
20-2
20-3
20-4
20-4
24-5
27-26
29-1
29-2
29-3
29-3.1
29-3.2
29-3.2a
29-3.3
29-3.4
29-3.5
29-4
29-5
29-5.2
29-6
29-6.1
29-9
29-15

29-16
34-18
34-18.4

Illinois School Code
References to Pupil Transportation

School Bus Driver Permits — No Longer a Responsibility of the State Board of Education
Epinephrine Auto-Injector / Asthma

Criminal Background Investigations

Suspension or Expulsion of Pupils

Walking Paths

Vocational Transportation

Transportation for Pupils — Tuition

School Safety Patrol

Traffic Signals

Purchase of School Bus in Three-Year Period

Lease of Equipment and Machinery

Tax Levy

Transportation for Pupils

Children Attending Classes in another District

Payments Form Tax Levied

Transportation Costs Paid from Transportation Fund

Indebtedness and Bonds

Tax Levy

Use and Reimbursement of Funds

Transfer to Operations, Building and Maintenance, Transportation or Educational Fund
Physical Fitness and Professional Growth

Bus Safety

Free Transportation

Transportation of Pupils Less Than One and One Half Miles from School (fee to ride)
Transportation in School Districts

Transportation to and from School Sponsored Activates — Adjacent States
Transportation to and from Activities of Private Schools

Transportation to and from Summer School Sessions

Transportation for Pupils of Other Districts

Transportation for Recreational, Cultural, Educational and Public Service Programs
Other use of School Bus

Pupils Attending Other than a Public School

Reimbursement by State for Transportation

Reimbursement of Transportation

Inter-District Contracts for Transportation

Contracts for Transportation

Liability Insurance

Sale of Lease of Buses to Mass Transit Districts or Urban Transportation District — Contract for

Transportation

Rental of Buses to Provide Transportation Pursuant to Downstate Public Transportation Act

Powers of the Board
Before and After School Programs
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