Illinois School Code References to Pupil Transportation

105 ILCS 5/	
3-14.23	School Bus Driver Permits – No Longer a Responsibility of the State Board of Education
22-30	Epinephrine Auto-Injector / Asthma
10-21.9	Criminal Background Investigations
10-22.6	Suspension or Expulsion of Pupils
10-22.19	Walking Paths
10-22.20a	Vocational Transportation
10-22.22	Transportation for Pupils – Tuition
10-22.28	School Safety Patrol
10-22.28a	Traffic Signals
10-23.4	Purchase of School Bus in Three-Year Period
10-23.4a	Lease of Equipment and Machinery
12-11.1	Tax Levy
12-11.5	Transportation for Pupils
14-7.01	Children Attending Classes in another District
17-7	Payments Form Tax Levied
17-8	Transportation Costs Paid from Transportation Fund
20-2	Indebtedness and Bonds
20-3	Tax Levy
20-4	Use and Reimbursement of Funds
20-4	Transfer to Operations, Building and Maintenance, Transportation or Educational Fund
24-5	Physical Fitness and Professional Growth
27-26	Bus Safety
29-1	Free Transportation
29-2	Transportation of Pupils Less Than One and One Half Miles from School (fee to ride)
29-3	Transportation in School Districts
29-3.1	Transportation to and from School Sponsored Activates – Adjacent States
29-3.2	Transportation to and from Activities of Private Schools
29-3.2a	Transportation to and from Summer School Sessions
29-3.3	Transportation for Pupils of Other Districts
29-3.4	Transportation for Recreational, Cultural, Educational and Public Service Programs
29-3.5	Other use of School Bus
29-4	Pupils Attending Other than a Public School
29-5	Reimbursement by State for Transportation
29-5.2	Reimbursement of Transportation
29-6	Inter-District Contracts for Transportation
29-6.1	Contracts for Transportation
29-9	Liability Insurance
29-15	Sale of Lease of Buses to Mass Transit Districts or Urban Transportation District – Contract for
	Transportation
29-16	Rental of Buses to Provide Transportation Pursuant to Downstate Public Transportation Act
34-18	Powers of the Board
34-18.4	Before and After School Programs
(Undated 02/11/2010)	

(Updated 03/11/2019)